2.12.01
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi

RP
 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm UNITOP Compact cylinders
CODIFICATION KEY
4 Bore (mm)
016 = Ø16
020 = Ø20
025 = Ø25
032 = Ø32
6 Option
1
R
1 Series
RP = Ø 16÷63 mm UNITOP
 Compact cylinders
P 2 0 3 2
5
00
3 4
0
2 Type
2
Stainless steel female piston rod
Chromium-plated steel female piston rod
1 =
2 =
2 5
5
6
Stroke (mm)
040 = Ø40
050 = Ø50
063 = Ø63
D.A. = Double acting
S.A. = Single acting
3 Version
D.A. Standard version
D.A. Through piston rod
D.A. Non-rotating guided piston rod
D.A. Non-rotating guided through piston rod
D.A. Long piston (Ø32÷63)
S.A. Retracted piston rod
S.A. Extended piston rod
00 =
01 =
10 =
11 =
20 =
60 =
70 =
0
Stainless steel male piston rod (Ø40÷63)
Chromium-plated steel male piston rod (Ø40÷63)
3 =
4 =
Upon request
With fl ange for versions:
100-101-120-160-170
200-201-220-260-270
Hollow piston rod only for through
piston rod versions without fl ange
C =
H =
Single acting
0005 - 0010 (Ø16÷25)
0005 - 0010 - 0015 - 0020 - 0025 (Ø32÷63)
Double acting
0005 - 0010 - 0015 - 0020 - 0025 - 0030 - 0040
0050 - 0060 - 0080
Max standard stroke
0040 (Ø16)
0050 (Ø20-25)
0080 (Ø32÷63)
Max stroke with non-rotating

- Wire protection strap for magnetic sensor,
  part n. DHF-002100.
Codification Key
Cylinder type
Bore size (mm)
Standard stroke (in mm)
Series
0025RP 201 032 -
Option
SERIES
Round cylinder barrel
RP series – compact UNITOP RU – P/7 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
RM series – compact ISO 21287 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
Octagonal cylinder barrel
RO series – compact UNITOP RU - P/7 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
RN series – compact ISO 21287 Ø 16 ÷ 63 mm
 TYPE
1… with female piston rod in stainless steel RP – RO
series
2… with female piston rod in chromium-plated steel
RP – RO series
-00 D.A.
-01 D:A. through rod
-10 D.A. non-rotating rod (only RP series)
-11 D.A. non-rotating through rod (only RP series)
-20 D.A. extended piston (32 ÷ 63 mm)
-60 S.A. retracted rod (only RP series)
-70 S.A. extended rod (only RP series)
3… with male piston rod in stainless steel RM – RN
series
4… with male piston rod in chromium-plated steel RM –
RN series
-00 D.A.
-01 D.A. through rod
-20 D.A. extended piston (32 ÷ 63 mm)
-60 S.A. retracted rod (only RM series)
-70 S.A. extended rod (only RM series)
1.  COMPACT CYLINDERS  UNITOP  Series RP
- Hollow piston rod only for through piston rod
versions.
- Magnetic sensor DF-series
- Wire protection strap for magnetic sensor,
part n. DHF-002100.
  +32 3 355 32 20
  +32 3 355 32 20
Te
ch

Max. operating speed: 1 m/s.
Magnetic version.
Codification Key
Type
Bore (mm)
Standard stroke (mm)
Series
0025RS 201 032 -
Option
SERIES
Compact cylinders STRONG Ø 032 ÷ 063 mm, magnetic
version, with cushioning and oversized guides standard
supplied:
Round barrel:
RS series - compact STRONG
Octagonal barrel
RQ series - compact STRONG non-rotating piston rod with flange.
 TYPE
RS series
1-- with stainless steel piston rod
2-- with chromium-plated steel piston rod
-00 D.A.
-01 D.A. through piston rod
-10 D.A. non-rotating piston rod
-11 D.A. non-rotating through piston rod
-20 D.A. long piston
-60 S.A. retracted piston rod
-70 S.A. extended piston rod
3-- with male piston rod in stainless steel
4-- with male piston rod in chromium-plated steel
-00 D.A.
-01 D.A. through piston rod
-20 D.A. long piston
-60 S.A. retracted piston rod
-70 S.A. extended piston rod
RQ series
1-- with piston rod in stainless steel
2-- with piston rod in chromium-plated steel
-00 D.A.
-01 D.A. through piston rod
-20 D.A. long piston
BORE
032 - 040 - 050 - 063 mm
STANDARD STROKE
Single acting
0005-0010-0015-0020-0025 mm
Double acting
0005-0010-0015-0020-0025-0030-0040-0050-0060
0080 mm
Max stroke with guided piston rod (upon request):
Ø 32-40 0400 mm
Ø 50 0500 mm
Ø 63 0800 mm
Version with extended piston (upon request):
Ø 32-40 0800 mm
Ø 50-63 1000 mm
OPTION
C = with flange for RS series versions 100/101/160/170
and 200/201/260/270
H = hollow piston rod only for versions with through
piston rod
G = prearranged for locking unit with the exception of
single-acting cylinders and only with piston rod in
chromium-plated steel.